

TA – 09 of 2019

Order No. 20 Dt. 30.05.2023

Today is fixed for petition hearing & LCR.
Both parties file hazira. No LCR is received.
P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned.
To 18.08.2023 for petition hearing & LCR.