

TA – 09 of 2019

Order No. 21 Dt. 18.08.2023.

Today is fixed for petition hearing & LCR.

Appellant file hazira.

Respondent files a petition praying for time.

Prayer is allowed as last chance with cost of Rs.200/-.

Case is adjourned.

To 04.12.2023 for petition hearing & LCR.