

TA – 09 of 2019

Order No. 23 Dt. 21.02.2024.

Today is fixed for petition hearing, payment of Cost & LCR.

Both parties files hazira. No LCR is received.

No payment of cost is received. Case is adjourned.

To 03.05.2024 for petition hearing, payment of Cost & LCR.